
Exhibit A 

2nd and 4th Tuesday 

Austin City Hall, 6 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Federal Holiday  
Saturday, January 1 New Years Day 2022  

Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Day 2022  

Monday, February 21 Presidents Day 2022 *  

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day 2022  

Sunday, June 19 Juneteenth 2022  

Monday, June 20 Juneteenth 2022 (observed)  

Monday, July 4 Independence Day 2022  

Monday, September 5 Labor Day 2022  

Friday, November 11 Veterans Day 2022  

Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving 2022  

Sunday, December 25 Christmas Day 2022  

Tues. January 11 2022 @ Austin City 
Hall, 6PM Tues. July 12 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 

Tues. January 25 2022  @ Austin City 
Hall, 6PM Tues. July 26 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 

Tues. February 8 2022 @ Austin City 
Hall, 6PM 

Tues. August 9 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. February 22 2022 @ Austin City 
Hall, 6PM 

Tues. August 23 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. March 8 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. September 13 2022 @ Austin City 
Hall, 6PM 

Tues. March 22 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. September 27 2022 @ Austin City 
Hall, 6PM 

Tues. April 12 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. October 11 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. April 26 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. October 25 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. May 10 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. November 8 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. May 24 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. November 22 2022 @ Austin City 
Hall, 6PM 

Tues. June 14 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. December 13 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. June 28 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

Tues. December 27 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 
6PM 

https://www.calendardate.com/new_years_day_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/martin_luther_king_day_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/presidents_day_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/memorial_day_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/juneteenth_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/juneteenth_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/4th_of_July_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/labor_day_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/veterans_day_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/thanksgiving_2022.htm
https://www.calendardate.com/christmas_day_2022.htm


Monday, December 26 Christmas Day 2022 (observed)  
 

https://www.calendardate.com/christmas_day_2022.htm

